

Actual date of completion: 22.11.2021

EX-104-5 FU-1156

Further measurement — Silver

6.8.2022
JE

~~11-8-22~~

Buku K.V. - Form No. 134

Particulars	1	2	3
<u>Material of Cost</u>			
1. Clearance of area (containing)			
to R/L			
114 m ² @ 529.10 / m ²			6039.0
② 110 m ² Road of width 19m			
to R/L			
570 km @ 12902.73 / km			7355.0
③ Excavation of Drain Cut			
14.0 ③ P-10			
10 m ³ @ 1268.23 / m ³			
130.23 / m ³ - B			2022.0
④ Cost of embankment with excavated soil			
24.0 ④ P-10			
82 m ³ @ 96.75 / m ³			1341.0
⑤ Cost of embankment with app mat. bed up to 1000 m ²			
14.0 ⑤ P-10			
91.13 m ² @ 197.07 / m ²			183470.0
⑥ Cost of Subgrade and earth shoulder			
24.0 ⑥ P-10 1143			
90 m ³ @ 183.34 / m ³			201472.0
⑦ Cost of 400 gts			
24.0 ⑦ P-11			
33.78 m ³ @ 3422.50 / m ³			1484612.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(15) Pl and Paving dir ⁿ 600 H.A. (15) P-12					
02 No. CR 10204.71/each					20409.4
(16) Pl and Paving of P.R.K. H.A. (16) P-12					
20 No. CR 528.17/each					10560.4
(17) Pl and Paving Traffic Sign head H.A. (17) P-12					
01 600 mm CR. Traffic					
02 No. CR 3533.74/each					7067.4
(18) 600 mm dia. Circula					
02 No. CR 474.05/each					9428.4
(19) 800 mm x 600 mm Rect					
02 No. CR 6544.93/each					13090.4
(18) Planting of Trees H.A. (18) P-12					
55 No. CR 832.05/each					45763.0
(19) Pl and Paving of Hyprop Lago + Cement front 5m H.A. (19) P-12					
03 No. CR 10338.72/each					31016.4
Continuation of 353078/1					

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B R			3530781.0
Add 12% of 1st					423694.0
Add 1% of 1st					35308.0
Add 1.32% of 1st					46324.0
					/
Total R					4036107.0
Less 22.20% of 1st					896016.0
					/
		R			3140091.0
Less 2% of 1st					80722.0
Payment		R			2139722.0
					/
Sal		R			10,00369.0

6-8-2022
R

11-8-22
A.E.